
Name Team
Level

Age Grp V UB BB AAFX Pl.

3/1/2026 Sanction #:
Bally’s Twin River Casino Events Center

Ocean State Classic
94578

MacPC_Scores™

Lincoln, RI 02865 5 8
Events AA

Ashlynn Sullivan3074 3 9.300 9.150 9.650 9.350 37.450Junior C
2 2 1

1
USAG# 2265870 1Head Over Heels

Gymnastics
Aurora Costa3031 3 9.050 9.400 9.600 8.600 36.650Junior C

4 1 2
2

USAG# 2306112 11Prestige Fitness &
Gymnastics

Gwen Hafey3054 3 9.400 9.150 8.650 9.200 36.400Junior C
1 3 12

3
USAG# 2165880 2Western MASS

Gymnastics
Emme Torres3065 3 8.650 9.100 9.400 9.200 36.350Junior C

9 4 3
4

USAG# 2319500 3Western MASS
Gymnastics

Sarah Outhouse3063 3 8.600 9.100 9.200 9.000 35.900Junior C
10 5 6

5
USAG# 2424350 6Western MASS

Gymnastics
Lillian Spalding3020 3 9.200 8.750 9.300 8.600 35.850Junior C

3 9 5
6

USAG# 2326361 12Deary’s Gymnastics

Isabel McCrary3060 3 8.850 8.800 9.400 8.700 35.750Junior C
6 8 4

7
USAG# 2402720 9Western MASS

Gymnastics
Lyla Greenwald3035 3 8.600 9.100 8.900 9.100 35.700Junior C

11 6 8
8

USAG# 2270361 5Prestige Fitness &
Gymnastics

Olivia Kern3001 3 8.600 8.600 9.200 9.200 35.600Junior C
12 10 7

9
USAG# 2153945 4American Gymnastics

Training Center
Shaylene Baker3049 3 8.500 9.050 8.900 8.800 35.250Junior C

13 7 9
10

USAG# 2270129 8Western MASS
Gymnastics

Emily Andruchow3004 3 8.850 8.350 8.800 8.600 34.600Junior C
7 11 10

11
USAG# 2361496 13Anchor Gymnastics

Giuliana Masciarotte3007 3 8.500 7.900 8.700 8.900 34.000Junior C
14 12 11

12
USAG# 2369204 7Anchor Gymnastics

Brinley Thibault3027 3 8.700 7.700 8.000 8.700 33.100Junior C
8 13 13

13
USAG# 2287137 10Gym-Ken Gymnastics

Bria Moriarty3017 3 8.900 7.500 6.700 8.100 31.200Junior C
5 14 14

14
USAG# 2377523 14Deary’s Gymnastics


